
Coaches:

Dennis Kiefer, Head Coach

Coxsackie-Athens
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season
49-54 L @ Chatham 6:30

PM

High
School
Gym

L

Dec 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season
35-72 L @ Hudson 6:30

PM

High
School
Gym

L

Dec 28, 2023 Thu

Regular Season
(Bluehawk
Holiday
Tournament)

Lake George,
Ravena-
Coeymans @
Hudson

TBD
High
School
Gym

NL

Dec 29, 2023 Fri

Regular Season
(Bluehawk
Holiday
Tournament)

Lake George,
Ravena-
Coeymans @
Hudson

TBD
High
School
Gym

NL

Jan 2, 2024 Tue Regular Season
42-54 L

@ Cairo-
Durham

6:30
PM

High
School
Gym

L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Maple Hill 6:30
PM MHHS Gym L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season
48-51 L

@ Taconic
Hills

6:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Rensselaer 6:30
PM

High
School
Main Gym

L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Schoharie 7:00
PM

Schoharie
HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Watervliet 6:30
PM

Harry
Tucker
Gymnasium

L

Feb 11, 2024 Sun

Regular Season
(Patroon
tournament
Coaches vs
Cancer)

@ Cairo-
Durham

12:00
PM CGCC NL

Feb 12, 2024 Mon

Regular Season
(Patroon
Tournament
2nd round)

@ Catskill 5:00
PM Catskill HS NL
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